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1 大江町 441-00 637 296 1.6 1.6 1.2 1.2 292 230 345 66

2 南山城村 367-00 287 397 0.7 2.4 1.7 2.9 198 380 89 18

3 八幡市 210-00 544 364 1.4 3.8 1.5 4.4 357 326 187 38

4 瑞穂町 405-00 766 435 2.0 5.7 1.8 6.2 533 389 233 46

5 三和町 421-00 698 299 1.8 7.5 1.2 7.5 397 241 301 58

6 伊根町 463-00 311 171 0.8 8.3 0.7 8.2 174 147 137 24

7 向日市 208-00 322 174 0.8 9.2 0.7 8.9 216 154 106 20

8 舞鶴市 202-00 2,539 961 6.5 15.7 4.0 12.9 1,132 691 1,407 269

9 宮津市 205-00 1,042 520 2.7 18.4 2.2 15.1 557 430 485 90

10 城陽市 207-00 573 337 1.5 19.9 1.4 16.5 363 297 210 40

11 宇治田原町 344-00 527 305 1.4 21.2 1.3 17.8 253 254 274 51

12 京田辺市 211-00 1,080 615 2.8 24.0 2.6 20.4 679 536 401 79

13 笠置町 364-00 99 24 0.3 24.2 0.1 20.5 24 11 75 13

14 長岡京市 209-00 415 225 1.1 25.3 0.9 21.4 257 195 158 31

15 京北町 381-00 857 397 2.2 27.5 1.7 23.1 458 319 399 78

16 綾部市 203-00 3,195 1,907 8.2 35.7 8.0 31.0 1,896 1,654 1,299 253

17 大山崎町 303-00 81 28 0.2 35.9 0.1 31.2 34 19 47 9

18 加悦町 461-00 449 365 1.2 37.1 1.5 32.7 281 333 168 32

19 井手町 343-00 291 120 0.7 37.8 0.5 33.2 132 92 159 28

20 八木町 402-00 939 636 2.4 40.3 2.7 35.8 723 591 216 45

21 日吉町 404-00 679 347 1.7 42.0 1.5 37.3 444 301 235 46

22 久御山町 322-00 557 441 1.4 43.4 1.8 39.1 406 412 151 28

23 山城町 361-00 431 222 1.1 44.5 0.9 40.1 262 191 169 31

24 木津町 362-00 553 312 1.4 46.0 1.3 41.4 393 281 160 32

25 加茂町 363-00 639 383 1.6 47.6 1.6 43.0 391 336 248 46

26 野田川町 464-00 330 345 0.8 48.5 1.4 44.4 161 314 169 32

27 夜久野町 422-00 754 373 1.9 50.4 1.6 46.0 481 320 273 53

28 美山町 382-00 791 386 2.0 52.4 1.6 47.6 527 332 264 54

29 京都市 100-00 3,647 1,953 9.4 61.8 8.2 55.7 2,312 1,703 1,335 249

30 亀岡市 206-00 3,219 2,214 8.3 70.1 9.3 65.0 2,487 2,072 732 142

31 和知町 406-00 607 254 1.6 71.6 1.1 66.1 359 206 248 48

32 福知山市 201-00 3,178 1,760 8.2 79.8 7.4 73.4 1,977 1,526 1,201 234

33 精華町 366-00 792 324 2.0 81.9 1.4 74.8 409 252 383 72

34 京丹後市 212-00 4,133 3,756 10.6 92.5 15.7 90.5 2,786 3,503 1,347 253

35 和束町 365-00 541 578 1.4 93.9 2.4 92.9 337 540 204 38

36 岩滝町 462-00 108 64 0.3 94.2 0.3 93.2 44 53 64 11

37 丹波町 403-00 769 564 2.0 96.1 2.4 95.5 570 526 199 38

38 園部町 401-00 1,083 767 2.8 98.9 3.2 98.7 826 717 257 50

39 宇治市 204-00 421 306 1.1 100.0 1.3 100.0 246 274 175 32

38,884 23,925 100.0 100.0


